REV. C
a
ADM1032*
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its
use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that
may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or otherwise
under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices. Trademarks and

8-Lead MSOP Package
θJA = 142°C/W
ORDERING GUIDE
Temperature Package   Package  Branding  SMBus      External THERM
Model Range Description   Option  Information  Addr          Default
ADM1032AR 0°C to 120°C 8-Lead SOIC Package   R-8  1032AR  4C   85�C
ADM1032ARM 0°C to 120°C 8-Lead MSOP Package   RM-8  T2A  4C   85�C
ADM1032AR-1 0°C to 120°C 8-Lead SOIC Package   R-8  1032AR01  4C   108�C
ADM1032ARM-1 0°C to 120°C 8-Lead MSOP Package   RM-8  T1A  4C   108�C
REV. C
ADM1032–Typical Performance Characteristics
–4–
LEAKAGE RESISTANCE – M�
T
E